
WHO AM I?
Use the space below to draw a self-portrait. On the left side, draw
how you look on the outside. On the right side, draw something you

can hear, see or feel!

MATERIALS: PENCIL, PAPER, CRAYONS



HOW M
ANY

BIRDS CAN YOU

SEE ?

W
e

ha
ve

lot
s of

bir
ds

in The Bowes Museum, listen and look to see if you can find
them

!

Can you name them? answers on the next sheet!



Scavenger
Hunt

Check out  the website

for  the viewfinder  ideas!

How Many Things Can you Find?
feather spider web

ladybird

woodlousea magic stone

Daisy
A tree hollow 

a Y shaped stick

pine cone

3 different leaves



Listen !
What sounds can you hear? 

Birds singing, wind in the trees, twigs
snapping, dogs barking. 

 
Spend a few minutes to listen to the sounds around

you and breathe in the air. 
What can you feel?

Great Spotted Woodpecker
Robin
Crow

Blue Tit
Wren

Chaffinch
Jay

Wood Pigeon
Magpie

Blackbird
Sparrow

Song Thrush

Bird answers
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.


